Name

Nina Dreher

Delia Schmidt

Nils v. Daggenhausen
Jil Heiland

Kiara Baumhakl
Jessica Adam
Milena Meyer
Mia-Sophie Meiser
Leon Michel

Paula Stoll
Jennifer Arhelger
Tim Reikowski
Timo Hahn
Angelique Szekulla
Joshua Assmann
Paul Jungfer

Kurt Giintner
Alwina Erhardt
Nils Lohberger
Katrin Grabowski*

Julius Heupel* Aufl.
Lukas Schneider* Aufl.
Janis Kleinschmidt* Aufl.
Janis Sohn* Aufl.

Anna Rebecca Michel*
Finn Luis Wagner*
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Ergebnisse der RanglistenschiefRen

Verein
Mandeln
Mandeln
Huttenberg
Steindorf
Werdorf
Offenbach
Werdorf
Bonbaden
Erdbach
Oberndorf
Mandeln
Hohensolms
Lahnau
Dillenburg

Niederweidb.

Hohensolms

Niederweidb.

Dillenburg
Lahnau
Lahnau
Dillenburg
Eisemroth
Eisemroth
Eisemroth
Hohensolms
Lahnau

1.Rangliste
0
0
378

370
375
365
368

355

332
346
324
315

288
255
262
186
164

139
104

2.Rangliste

3.Rangliste

380
380
372
373
370
359
371
362
358

0
350
352
347
331
313
299
298

0
246
184
167

0

0

0
152
114

4.Rangliste  Durchschnitt

0 380

0 380
368 374,5

0 373
372 370,6666667
379 370,25
374 370
372 366,75
360 360
350 357,3333333

0 350
354 344,25
332 338,5
308 323

0 317,3333333
326 306,3333333
299 288,75
301 278

0 260,3333333

0 183,6666667

175 171
169 169
164 164
153 153
0 151,6666667
0 109



Christopher Keil*
Simon Sanger
Max Meyer

Lahnau
Hohensolms
Huttenberg

78
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